
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 4 GROENEWAL Craig 1979 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 29.98 36.10 1'06.08
2 5 ENDO Ryuta 1987 JPN JAPAN 33.59 37.66 1'11.25
3 6 PENA Daniel 1987 VEN VENEZUELA 32.83 38.61 1'11.44
4 2 VERGOTINE Valentino 1987 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 34.35 38.66 1'13.01
5 3 MOATE Craig 1985 GRB GREAT BRITAIN 33.67 39.49 1'13.16
6 7 DE FREITA Raymond 1989 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 35.39 40.76 1'16.15

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 ANTONIO Charles F 1989 BRA BRAZIL DISQ
False start

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 10:43

Heat 2
1 4 KILDUFF Mitchell 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 29.79 33.53 1'03.32
2 5 HAYASHIDA Taiga 1989 JPN JAPAN 31.60 35.33 1'06.93
3 3 QING Michael 1992 CAN CANADA 31.68 35.93 1'07.61
4 6 DUTTER Maxime 1984 FRA FRANCE 31.35 37.06 1'08.41
5 2 ROUSELLE Maxime 1993 CAN CANADA 32.89 38.63 1'11.52
6 7 PAREDES M Luis Fran 1993 ESP SPAIN 35.84 41.15 1'16.99
7 1 BATARA Magnus 1991 CAN CANADA 38.35 47.22 1'25.57
8 8 CHEN Yu Chia 1998 MAC MACAU 46.08 56.36 1'42.44

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 10:46
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary
Summary

1 KILDUFF Mitchell 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 29.79 33.53 1'03.32
2 GROENEWAL Craig 1979 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 29.98 36.10 1'06.08
3 HAYASHIDA Taiga 1989 JPN JAPAN 31.60 35.33 1'06.93
4 QING Michael 1992 CAN CANADA 31.68 35.93 1'07.61
5 DUTTER Maxime 1984 FRA FRANCE 31.35 37.06 1'08.41
6 ENDO Ryuta 1987 JPN JAPAN 33.59 37.66 1'11.25
7 PENA Daniel 1987 VEN VENEZUELA 32.83 38.61 1'11.44
8 ROUSELLE Maxime 1993 CAN CANADA 32.89 38.63 1'11.52
9 VERGOTINE Valentino 1987 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 34.35 38.66 1'13.01

10 MOATE Craig 1985 GRB GREAT BRITAIN 33.67 39.49 1'13.16
11 DE FREITA Raymond 1989 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 35.39 40.76 1'16.15
12 PAREDES M Luis Fran 1993 ESP SPAIN 35.84 41.15 1'16.99
13 BATARA Magnus 1991 CAN CANADA 38.35 47.22 1'25.57
14 CHEN Yu Chia 1998 MAC MACAU 46.08 56.36 1'42.44

NOT CLASSIFIED

ANTONIO Charles F 1989 BRA BRAZIL DISQ
False start

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 10:49
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Butterfly - Men
Final
Final

1 4 KILDUFF Mitchell 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 28.96 31.83 1'00.79
2 5 GROENEWAL Craig 1979 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 29.83 34.23 1'04.06
3 3 HAYASHIDA Taiga 1989 JPN JAPAN 30.55 34.86 1'05.41
4 2 DUTTER Maxime 1984 FRA FRANCE 29.88 36.93 1'06.81
5 6 QING Michael 1992 CAN CANADA 32.56 35.08 1'07.64
6 7 ENDO Ryuta 1987 JPN JAPAN 33.19 36.42 1'09.61
7 8 ROUSELLE Maxime 1993 CAN CANADA 32.82 38.30 1'11.12
8 1 PENA Daniel 1987 VEN VENEZUELA 32.38 40.46 1'12.84

    Issued: 02/10/2011 at 17:12
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(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 10:57)


